

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont. No. 619 of 2021

Saroj Bai Vs. Vilas Sandipan Bhoskar & Others

24/08/2021	<p>Mr. Bharat Rajput, Advocate, for Petitioner. Heard on admission. Issue notice to Respondents as per rules. List for hearing after the reply of Respondents is received.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p> <p>sharad</p>