

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

**Cont. No. 619 of 2021**

**Saroj Bai Vs. Vilas Sandipan Bhoskar & Others**

12/07/2023	<p>Mr. Bharat Rajput, Advocate, for Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Shashank Thakur, Advocate, for Respondents No.1 to 3.</p> <p>Mr. Shobhit Koshta, Advocate, for Respondent No.4.</p> <p>Let the Counsels for parties ascertain on the next date of hearing as to the latest position of the proceeding pending before the Sub Divisional Officer.</p> <p>Let this matter be listed on 14.8.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(P. Sam Koshy)</b> <b>JUDGE</b></p>
sharad	