

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 619 of 2021.

Saroj Bai **Vs.** Vilas Sandipan Bhoskar & Ors.

12.09.2023	<p>Mr. Bharat Rajput, Advocate for Petitioner.</p> <p>Counsel for the petitioner prays for four weeks' time for submission of documents.</p> <p>As prayed for, time is granted.</p> <p>List this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) JUDGE</p>