

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 619 of 2021

Saroj Bai **Versus** Vilas Sandipan Bhoskar

Single Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

13/12/2023	Mr. Bharat Rajput, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Shobhit Koshta, Advocate for the respondent. As prayed, list this matter on 05.01.2024. Meanwhile, parties are directed to submit brief list of dates and events. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	