

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CONT No. 619 of 2021**

Saroj Bai **Versus** Vilas Sandipan Bhoskar

07/03/2024	<p>Shri Bharat Rajput, counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Ms. Priyanka Rai, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Shashank Thakur, counsel for respondents No. 1 to 3.</p> <p>Shri Rohan Shukla, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Shobhit Koshta, counsel for the respondent No. 4.</p> <p>Both the counsel seeks time to file list of dates and events.</p> <p>List this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE</p>
Kamde	