

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 619 of 2021

Saroj Bai **Versus** Vilas Sandipan Bhoskar

03.05.2024	<p>Mr. Bharat Rajput, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Shobhit Koshta, Counsel for respondents No. 4.</p> <p>Heard on I.A. 01/2023, application for taking additional documents on record.</p> <p>On due considerations and for the reasons mentioned in the application the same is allowed.</p> <p>The documents filed by learned counsel for the appellant be taken on record.</p> <p>List this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>
vaibhav	