



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 619 of 2021

Saroj Bai **Versus** Vilas Sandipan Bhoskar

06.01.2025	<p>Mr. Bharat Rajput, Counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>None for respondent Nos. 1 to 3.</p> <p>Mr. Shobhit Koshta, Counsel for respondent No. 4.</p> <p>Learned counsel for respondent No. 4 seeks time to file reply.</p> <p>As prayed, list after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE</p>
Saurabh	